
Y10 MOCKS TIMETABLE
Date 9:00AM START - NO READING PERIOD 2 PERIOD 3 PERIOD 4

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Monday 3rd July English Literature paper 1 hour 45 mins Business 1 hour - DIT 1 hour / Childcare 1 Hour -
Tuesday 4th July Maths paper 1 1 hour 30 mins FRENCH EARLY LUNCH 1:00PM French R&L (80minF / 105minH) 
Wednesday 5th July Biology 1 hour 15/1 hour 45 GEOG EARLY LUNCH 1:00PM Geography 1 hour 30 mins - 

Thursday 6th July Chemistry 1 hour /1 hour 45
MOP UP SESSION FOR CHILDCARE/DIT
CLASH + OTHERS MFL - Wri�ng - ALL LANGUAGES 

Friday 7th July Physics 1 hour 15/1 hour 45 SPANISH EARLY LUNCH 1:00PM Spanish R&L (80minsF / 105minsH) 

Monday 10th July English Language paper 1 hour 45 mins HISTORY EARLY LUNCH 1:00PM History 1 hour 45 mins - 
Tuesday 11th July Maths paper 2 1 hour 30 mins GERMAN EARLY LUNCH 1:00PM German R&L 80 mins/105mins 
Wednesday 12th July
Thursday 13th July
Friday 14th July

Monday 17th July Art exam all day - Photography

Tuesday 18th July
Art exam all day Tex�les

Music Performance
Wednesday 19th July Art exam all day - Fine Art
Thursday 20th July

12:30PM START  2:00PM START
1:30PM START

1:30PM START

2:00PM START
1:30PM START

1:30PM START
1:30PM START
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